Telefon: +49 (0) 6135 931069
Telefax: +49 (0) 6135 931070
M5 SERIES P10SG-XXXXEH52   5.2 KV ISOLATED 2W REGULATED SINGLE OUTPUT DIP24
Available Inputs:
5, 12 and 24 VDC
Available Outputs:
3.6, 5, 7.2, 9, 12, 15 and 18 VDC

INPUT
CURRENT
NO LOAD
INPUT
CURRENT
FULL
LOAD
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
(VDC)
OUTPUT
CURRENT
(max. mA)
EFFICIENCY FULL LOAD
 (% TYP.)
P10SG-0505EH52 5 50 615 5 400 65
P10SG-0509EH52 5 47 545 9 200 66
P10SG-1205EH52 12 40 252 5 400 66
P10SG-1209EH52 12 38 220 9 200 68
P10SG-1212EH52 12 35 245 12 167 68
P10SG-2405EH52 24 16 128 5 400 65
M5 SERIES P10SG-XXXXEH52  5.2 KV ISOLATED 2W REGULATED SINGLE OUTPUT DIP24
Dimensions
Derating Graph and Pinning
Temperature Derating Graph